Position

Budget Manager

Senior Management Analyst Urep

Associate Management Analyst Csu

Admin Assistant Unrep

Senior Management Analyst Urep

Other Positions Held

City
Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Executive Management/Budget
& Fiscal/General Government

Executive Management/Budget
& Fiscal/General Government

Executive Management/Budget
& Fiscal/General Government

Executive Management/Budget
& Fiscal/General Government

Executive Management/Budget
& Fiscal/General Government

Total Wages

$160,652

$123,295

$110,650

$74,601

$64,850



