	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Budget Manager		Berkeley	Executive Management/Budget & Fiscal/General Government	\$160,652
2.	Senior Management Analyst Urep		Berkeley	Executive Management/Budget & Fiscal/General Government	\$123,295
3.	Associate Management Analyst Csu		Berkeley	Executive Management/Budget & Fiscal/General Government	\$110,650
4.	Admin Assistant Unrep		Berkeley	Executive Management/Budget & Fiscal/General Government	\$74,601
5.	Senior Management Analyst Urep		Berkeley	Executive Management/Budget & Fiscal/General Government	\$64,850